CONSOLIDATION FILE ABBREVIATED

Run Date : 9/19/2025
Election Date : 11/4/2025

[CONSOL
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19

NAME

PRECINCT 01
PRECINCT 02
PRECINCT 03
PRECINCT 04
PRECINCT 05
PRECINCT 06
PRECINCT 07
PRECINCT 08
PRECINCT 09
PRECINCT 10
PRECINCT 11
PRECINCT 12
PRECINCT 13
PRECINCT 14
PRECINCT 15
PRECINCT 16
PRECINCT 17
PRECINCT 18
PRECINCT 19

ESSVR, LLC —2025

ACCESS
Y

< << <xzZ<X<<zZZ<XK=<ZZZ2Z<<

9/19/2025 11:08:40AM

NOVEMBER 4, 2025, STATEWIDE SPECIAL ELECTION

POLL LINE 1

COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY
COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY
COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY
MASONIC LODGE

MASONIC LODGE

MASONIC LODGE

MASONIC LODGE

HOWONQUET HALL

HOWONQUET HALL

HIOUCHI COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP
FORT DICK BIBLE CHURCH

GASQUET BIBLE CHURCH

CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING
CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING
FORT DICK BIBLE CHURCH

CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING
CRESCENT CITY HARBOR DISTRICT
KLAMATH COMMUNITY CENTER
CRESCENT CITY HARBOR DISTRICT

R701.01

POLL LINE 2

450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY

450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY

450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY

250 9TH STREET

250 9TH STREET

250 9TH STREET

250 9TH STREET

101 INDIAN COURT

101 INDIAN COURT

105 SUNKIST LANE

6725 LAKE EARL DRIVE

1340 GASQUET FLAT RD

255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
6725 LAKE EARL DRIVE

255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
101 CITIZENS DOCK ROAD, BOARD

219 SALMON BLVD. KLAMATH

101 CITIZENS DOCK ROAD, BOARD

Page 1 of 1




