

CONSOLIDATION FILE ABBREVIATED

Run Date : 9/19/2025

Election Date : 11/4/2025

NOVEMBER 4, 2025, STATEWIDE SPECIAL ELECTION

CONSOL	NAME	ACCESS	POLL LINE 1	POLL LINE 2
01	PRECINCT 01	Y	COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY	450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY
02	PRECINCT 02	Y	COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY	450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY
03	PRECINCT 03	Y	COUNTY COURTHOUSE, MAIN HALLWAY	450 H STREET CRESCENT CITY
04	PRECINCT 04	N	MASONIC LODGE	250 9TH STREET
05	PRECINCT 05	N	MASONIC LODGE	250 9TH STREET
06	PRECINCT 06	N	MASONIC LODGE	250 9TH STREET
07	PRECINCT 07	N	MASONIC LODGE	250 9TH STREET
08	PRECINCT 08	Y	HOWONQUET HALL	101 INDIAN COURT
09	PRECINCT 09	Y	HOWONQUET HALL	101 INDIAN COURT
10	PRECINCT 10	N	HIOUCHI COMMUNITY FELLOWSHIP	105 SUNKIST LANE
11	PRECINCT 11	N	FORT DICK BIBLE CHURCH	6725 LAKE EARL DRIVE
12	PRECINCT 12	Y	GASQUET BIBLE CHURCH	1340 GASQUET FLAT RD
13	PRECINCT 13	Y	CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING	255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
14	PRECINCT 14	Y	CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING	255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
15	PRECINCT 15	N	FORT DICK BIBLE CHURCH	6725 LAKE EARL DRIVE
16	PRECINCT 16	Y	CRESCENT FIRE PROTECTION BUILDING	255 W WASHINGTON BLVD CRESCENT CITY
17	PRECINCT 17	Y	CRESCENT CITY HARBOR DISTRICT	101 CITIZENS DOCK ROAD, BOARD
18	PRECINCT 18	Y	KLAMATH COMMUNITY CENTER	219 SALMON BLVD. KLAMATH
19	PRECINCT 19	Y	CRESCENT CITY HARBOR DISTRICT	101 CITIZENS DOCK ROAD, BOARD

19